Parks and Recreation Management (B.S.)  & Experiential and Outdoor Education (M.S.)
Western Carolina University
Advisory Board Members (2021/2022)
Board Member Contact Information / Term			PRM Focus Area/ Expertise
Kent Cranford (2019 - 2021)					Commercial Recreation
Owner, Motion Makers Bicycle Shop
36 Allen St
Sylva NC 28779 
828-736-7630
kent@motionmakers.com 

Lynda Doucette, Supervisory Park Ranger (2017 - 2021)		Recreation Resource Management
National Park Service - Retired
204 Streamwood Circle 
Waynesville, NC 28786
828-456-5369
lcdoucette@gmail.com

Barry A. Garst, Ph.D., Associate Professor (2017 - 2021)		Youth Development	
Youth Development Leadership
Department of Parks, Recreation, and Tourism Management
Clemson University
277 Lehotsky Hall
Clemson, SC 29634
864-656-1891
bgarst@clemson.edu

Harold “Trey” Kelly III (2019 - 2021)				Recreation Resource Management
NPS Law Enforcement Ranger
Cumberland Gap National Historic Park
622 S 35th St. Apt 3
Middlesboro, KY 40965
769-226-3103

Anna Levesque (2019 - 2021)					Commercial Recreation/
Owner, Educator, Author, Speaker				Health and Wellness
Mind Body Paddle
55 Salola Street	
Asheville, NC 28806 
916-580-9352 
anna@mindbodypaddle.com

Chris Moore (2019 - 2021)					Recreation Resource Management
Environmental Health & Safety Professional, Fire Marshal	PRM Alumnus
Western Carolina University
3476 Old Cullowhee Rd
Cullowhee, NC 28723
828-226-3434 
cmoore@wcu.edu 





Board Member Contact Information / Term			PRM Focus Area/ Expertise
Michael Smith							Recreation Resource Management
Great Smoky Mountain National Park				Interpretation
Interpretive Park Ranger
Mountain Farm Museum Coordinator
(828) 497 - 1908 Office
michael_l_smith@nps.gov

Kelli Anne Talley (2019 - 2021)					Summer Camp Programming
Outdoor Education Adventure Program Instructor/Guide		Outdoor Leadership and Instruction
Adjunct Instructor: WCU; Brevard College
864-884-9442
katalley25@gmail.com 			

PRM & EOE - Western Carolina University - Faculty Members (2021/2022)
Full-Time Faculty							Role(s)
Andrew J. Bobilya, Ph. D. 						Program Director - EOE	
Reid 122-I 								Professor PRM & EOE
828-227-3326								
ajbobilya@wcu.edu 

Bekah Campbell, M.S. 							Instructor
Reid 122-E								PRM
828-227-3845
mcampbell@wcu.edu 

Callie Schultz, Ph. D. 							Program Director - PRM
Reid 122-F								Assistant Professor
828-227-3844								PRM & EOE
csschultz@wcu.edu 

Jeremy Schultz, Ph. D. 							Assistant Professor
Reid 122-D								PRM & EOE
jschultz@wcu.edu 

Debby Singleton, M.A.							Instructor
Reid 122-J								PRM
828-227-3971								
singleton@wcu.edu

Paul Stonehouse, Ph. D.							Assistant Professor
Reid 130-A								PRM & EOE
828-227-2965
pstonehouse@wcu.edu 

Adjunct Faculty							Sample Courses Taught
Todd Murdock, M.S.							Challenge Course Facilitation &
									Intro. to Outdoor Pursuits

Tanya Poole, M.S. 							Interpretation & Environ. Ed.

Kelli Anne Talley							Intro and Adv Rock Climbing

David Wynn, M.S.							Llama Packing &Wild. Therapy
